
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:597
ANSWERED ON:11.11.2010
KATNI-BINA RAIL SECTION
Singh Shri Bhupendra

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) the details of incomplete works of bridges and culverts on Katni-Bina Section under West Central Railway;

(b) the project-wise details of money spent thereon; and

(c) the details of material supplying agencies for said works during 2009-10 and 2010-11 on said section?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS(SHRI K. H. MUNIYAPPA)

(a) Works on 20 number of bridges under 09 contracts are in progress, out of which works on 04 bridges are nearing completion. At the end of financial year, works on 15 bridges are likely to be completed.

(b) & (c) A statement is attached
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